S il A puanal) ladildl ¢y gl o) €liy o gau s J 92>
NBQ Schedule of Charges for Wholesale Banking Division

The below charges are inclusive of 5% VAT 5% dsLadll Aol du po dlolss ool LYo

CAccowntservies | ] Sl s

Minimum monthly average balances AED 10,000 23 10,000 Clul (gl duo )l awgial (3591 asl
(per month) (bes SJ) @R
Service Charge for Accounts Below AED 150 @2 150 G Obluadl e dadanll &ygadl o5yl
Minimum Monthly Sl do )l awgiad 3391 ol g9 055
Average Balance (per month) (e )
Account Maintainance fee Free £90) Q90 Clusdl )lyeiul pgu
Balance Confirmation Letter (per AED 250 ©2)5 250 (olas ) o)l ST llas
letter)
Issuance of liability/No liability letter AED 1,000 «> 1,000 (3olge KJ) A gae Bolgs Hluuo|
(per letter)
Statement original ( for 6 months) AED 600 0235600 | & 5>) Clul CasS oo JuoIl 3> dsed
(el
Cheque book- 50 leafs AED 1 per leaf d8y9 S ey 1 d3y9 50 - i 5o

Cheque book customized

Over the counter AED cash
deposits/withdrawals per transaction
Over the counter foreign currency
cash deposits/withdrawals (per
transaction)

Fee for issuance of certificate of
formation of new companies

Courier charges

As per arrangement
AED10

AED 100 + 0.5% of the cash deposit
value

0.10% of certificate value, subject
to mininum of AED 500

AED 100 for Local

AED 250 for International
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AhleY! )b sl olelanyl /byl
Aolrs S - Blrall g0 8000
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SMS service NA Gk Y 8 yuabdll duaill JSledl dous-
DDA return (per DDA) AED 250 023250 | puas pansdd ) sl easdl jaisds pge

(ke
DDA setup (per DDA) AED 25 25 25 (0925 ) olaall quasdl pgas Junds

Payment Services

) S

Domestic Transfer-Manual (per AED 100 2> 100 duyall OheYl Ags Jzbs - Uoxall Jsg=eill
transaction) (Aoloae ) &,001 NS (30 - Basniall
Domestic Transfer-Online (per AED 50 2350 doyall ohlaYl s J-1s - doxall gl
transaction) AV pe - Basiall
Own account transfer within bank- AED 10 21> 10 M 0 - il pane il oo Jog=ill
Manual (per transaction) (Aolos ) &1
Own account transfer within bank- Free fow 09 | A pe - el pass cBblus n Jagdl
Online (olre )
Inter account transfers -Manual (per AED 10 20310 | M) §all D e - Oblusdl o @Dl
transaction) (dlolae
Inter account transfers -Online (per Free fo) 09 ) co pe - Sbluadl o @Mog=ill
transaction) (Aoloo
International Transfers - Manual (per | AED 100 023100 | (Aelae ) &80 IS (10 - A9l Dbyl
transaction)

International Transfers-Online (per AED 50 2550 (Aol ) 38 e - Al DLg=ill
transaction)

Amendment to transfers (per AED 25 ©2)5 25 (Aolo JSJ) e gl e Syl
transaction)

Swift messages copy - Manual (per AED 10 20310 | M) £ D (0 - g Pl e Axud

copy) (A
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Swift copy - online Free £9e0) U9k Y pe - Cdngw e Aseud
Bill payment- Online Free £9e0) U9k S e - pilgall ads
Clearing cheques Free P9y 9L O Lolio
Cheques sent for collection (per 0.131% of cheque amount subject ol dsn e el fas (30 %0.13 (et ) Jusamail) syl 8l
cheque) to minimum of AED 100 2> 100
Outward cheque returns (per AED 100 o255 100 (et ) dazmiye 8y0bo O
cheque)
Stop payment (per instruction) AED 100 2> 100 (5o3) slacdl pds ol
Special clearing (inward and outward AED 100 2> 100 (Alolan S dmyl3dlg 83)l6)1) Aol Ao Ll
per transaction)
Managers cheque (per cheque) AED 30 o235 30 (et J) ool et Hloo)
Swift tracers/reminders (per swift AED 75 ©2)> 75 (g Dy S) cusgus daslia /5
message)
Standing Instructions- Set- AED 50 2350 | I e - bl /s felad] - Al laddas
up/Amendment/Cancellation - (a3l ladasll 50 B9 ) g 5]
manual (per Standing Instruction)
Standing Instructions-Set- Free oy 09 e - sG] /o elad] - dadls oladdas
up/Amendment/Cancellation-Online (431l Oladadl ¢yo Bl ) VI
(per Standing Instruction)
Standing instructions failure due to AED 50 2350 BLS pue o A3l Olaglaill duais pus
insufficient funds (per transaction) (Aolro JSI) Jlgad!
Sweep Instructions-Set- NA G Y 2]/ baas / elad] - I Able ae colandas
up/Amendment/Cancellation (per (&SIl Oolaghadd! 40 BU=lg )
Standing Instruction)
Sweep Instructions-Set- NA Gan Y | e) /bass / slad] - W ALl ne landas
up/Amendment/Cancellation-Online SOV e
Sweep Instructions-Monthly fee NA Gean Y s LB e Olagkas - (5 el syl
Domestic remittance Free 9y U9 dlomall Mgl
Inward Transfer in FCY currency (per AED 30 2530 diY Ol 31l gl
transaction)
PDC warehousing per instrument AED 15 2315 slaf S EIES PRCH W4 gl
PDC warehousing-online (per NA Guan Y (cha ) cadlne - drgo OB gl
instrument)
PDC withdrawal/extension of PDC AED 100 2> 100 (et ) dlzgodl OBad) el / e
(per instrument)
Stop payment-PDC (per instrument) AED 100 2> 100 (et ) 5o chads - gol lan)
PDC warehousing report (per report) AED 25 225 Al>5oll O 485
Valid Trade License not provided in AED 300 2> 300 Loy 30 UM Ayl Ayl duasy @A pde
30 days after expiry (per month) Ayl Liaz )l slgil 7yl e
Corporate credit card replacement NA G Y Ol oleasYl dslay Jladiwl gu)
fee
Sales slip copy -Business debit card NA G Y 4yl uas d8la - Olapall Aopud d50ud
Penalty charges (on the value of 3% %3 029, 5 i)l Aad (y0) 3B el
overdue Loans & Advances) (FEN]
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Pre settlement charges (on the value
of Loans & Advances)

Facility arrangement fee (on the value
of Loans & Advances)

Collection of Charges on TOD (pe
request)

Commitment charges (on the value of
un-utilized or un-drawn Loans &
Advances)

EMCR registeration fees (per
transaction)

Processing fee for adhoc request like
one-off EOL/TOD, etc One off request
/ per transaction

2%

Funded :Minimum 0.25%
Non-funded :Minimum 0.10%
Deferrment : 0.10% of amount of
deferment subject to minimum AED
2,500

AED 10 subject to Max AED 150

1% p.a on the unutilized portion of
the overdraft limit

1% p.a on the amounts not drawn
AED 100

AED 1,000 for each request
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WPS

AED 100 per file
AED 5 per transaction

All charges, commissions and fees (except in cases where minimum charges is

specified) are exclusive of Value Added Tax or any other similar sales tax (VAT).

If VAT is applicable it will be chargeable and payable in addition to, and at the
same time as, the above mentioned charges.

Minimum charges and/or Flat charges wherever shown above are inclusive of

VAT

Effective date 1 April 2023
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National Bank of Umm Al Qaiwain (P.S.C), is Licensed by the Central Bank of the UAE
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